
VILLE DE CHAMBERY
PÔLE BÂTIMENT-  SERVICE BETB

DESSIN: AY
Echelle(s): 1:100, 1:1,76

 01.1
ARCHI + ZONE

Date: 23.11.2016
Modifications:
9.01.19

2. Etage
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S149 PRESBYTERE DE LA CATHEDRALE
6 RUE METROPOLE
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Cheminée

HSP :248

HSP : 330

DEPUIS
RUE ST REAL

Accès
grenier

Parcelle BO 115 Parcelle BO 058

Entrée
201
15,97 m2

PL
203
0,76 m2

PL
204
0,52 m2

PL
222
0,95 m2

Couloir
225
9,14 m2

PL
226
1,05 m2

PL
206
0,52 m2

Salle
207
8,56 m2

Salon
208
43,97 m2

PL
209
0,48 m2

Salle
210
23,87 m2

PL
211
0,46 m2

Réduit
212
2,17 m2

SDB
213
3,98 m2

Cuisine
214
24,38 m2

PL
215
0,69 m2

Sani.
216
2,78 m2

Salle
217
12,80 m2

Salle
218
5,06 m2

Salle
219
9,75 m2

PL
220
0,48 m2

SDB
221
3,93 m2

Salle
223
13,07 m2

Salle
224
9,89 m2

Chaudière
227
2,12 m2

SDB
228
3,25 m2

Couloir
230
2,82 m2

Réduit
231
3,26 m2

Salle
232
18,98 m2

PL
233
1,58 m2
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Salle
205
18,69 m2

SDB
234
2,91 m2

SURFACES
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Calque
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C
C08_2D: Zones BO058.C

C08_2D: Zones BO115
C08_2D: Zones BO115
C08_2D: Zones BO115
C08_2D: Zones BO115
C08_2D: Zones BO115

N° Zone
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

230
231
232
233
234

Nom de Zone
Entrée
Couloir
PL
PL
Salle
PL
Salle
Salon
PL
Salle
PL
Réduit
SDB
Cuisine
PL
Sani.
Salle
Salle
Salle
PL
SDB
PL
Salle
Salle
Couloir
PL
Chaudière
SDB

Couloir
Réduit
Salle
PL
SDB

Surface
15,88
33,22
0,76
0,52
18,86
0,52
8,56
43,97
0,48
23,87
0,46
2,17
3,98
24,38
0,69
2,78
12,80
5,06
9,75
0,48
3,93
0,95
13,07
9,89
9,14
1,05
2,12
3,25
252,59 m2

2,82
3,26
18,98
1,58
2,91
29,55 m2

282,14 m2


	01.1 2. Etage

